MTZ

Eguipprnerny (7.

171: Fork lift, diesel, min. 6.0 t lifting capacity

Load capacity, kg

Lift height, mm

Free lift

Load center, mm

Length to fork face, mm
Fork length, mm

Overall width, mm

Mast lowered height, mm
Mast extended height, mm
Overhead guard height, mm
Turning Radius min., mm
Tyres:

Front

Rear

Ground clearance, mm
Truck weight, kg

Engine, model

Fuel

Transmission, model
Transmission, type

Standard equipment includes cabin with heater and integrated fork-positioner. The specifications in the table are for
standard models. For further information please contact us. Specification are subject to change without notice.

Model MF 60

6000
3000
200

600

3500
1220
2050
2515
4275
2450
3300

8.25x15

8.25x15

220

8000

MMP/Deutz
Diesel

Hyundai TNA
Powershift (ATM)
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