

171: Fork lift, diesel, min. 6.0 t lifting capacity



Model MF 60

Load compaity tra	6000
Load capacity, kg	6000
Lift height, mm	3000
Free lift	200
Load center, mm	600
Length to fork face, mm	3500
Fork length, mm	1220
Overall width, mm	2050
Mast lowered height, mm	2515
Mast extended height, mm	4275
Overhead guard height, mm	2450
Turning Radius min., mm	3300
Tyres:	
Front	8.25x15
Rear	8.25x15
Ground clearance, mm	220
Truck weight, kg	8000
Engine, model	MMP/Deutz
Fuel	Diesel
Transmission, model	Hyundai TNA
Transmission, type	Powershift (ATM)

Standard equipment includes cabin with heater and integrated fork-positioner. The specifications in the table are for standard models. For further information please contact us. Specification are subject to change without notice.

Head Office: 3-1136 Centre St, Ste. 124, Thornhill, ON, L4J 3M8, Canada Warehouse: 2682 Highway 34, Hawkesbury, Ontario, K6A 2R2, Canada